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- SUNMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

tiegidurdinnssudas v

Current Account

. wRudt 1/2
— una.suIasnne qula 1111 et wseluue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand Eatial &80
E g Branch
= Wiy 603-6-03021-5
=y Quonbsunm nmndumafiaain ‘ Acc;ount No.
=8 I 15Wae auu Lafiagneiad aalwne a.fiae Tun 28/02/2562
=¢ duanuaniia Date
E: dnadiasann analu THB
. B 10 63000 S:g:”cy 0.00 |
— = Thailand [Loan']J Limit ‘ .
324,183
Sufriiau/{l Ealilakt] Aradu wmamda aaudu/ ey ganmntnia Eat/s B vsvhs'mms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch ] Jlej!er
BF " uaoumn o o 0.63
04/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 104,726.00 104,726.63 108682 931000
04/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,150.00 106,876.63 108682 931000
04/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,345.00 111,221.63 108682 931000
04/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,825.25 115,046.88 108682 931000
04/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,070.00 117,116.88 108682 931000
04/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,780.00 120,896.88 108682 931000
06/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 62,920.00 183,816.88 108682 931001
06/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 138,280.00 322,096.88108682. 931001
06/02/2562 BCD1i4 GFMIS/108682 1,440.00 323,536.88108682 931001
06/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,945.00 326,481.88 108682 931001
06/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 1,600.00 328,081.88 108682 931001
06/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 _ 960.00 329,041.88108682 931001
06/02/2562 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL 323,776.00 5,265.88 0603 93999
18/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,065.00 6,330.88 108682 931000
20/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 191,220.00 197,550.88 108682 931001
20/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,750.00 204,300.88 108682 931001
21/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 31,600.00 235,900.88 108682 931000
21/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,800.00 245,700.88 108682 931000
21/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,990.00 247,690.88 108682 931000
21/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 e _..._30,00000 __277,690,88108682 931001
 21/02/2562 BCD14  GFM 1S/ 108682 3,600.00 281,290.88 108682 931001
21/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 810.00 282,100.88 108682 931001
21/02/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,265.00 289,365.88 108682 931001
21/02/2562 BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 855.00 290,220.88 108682 931001
25/02/2562 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL 215,807.50 74,413.38 0603 93999
25/02/2562 CWTPC 10354496 3,980.00 70,433.38 0603 582091
25/02/2562 CWTPC 10354487 13,500.00 56,933.38 0603 582091
25/02/2562 BCD14 fuv.nn.a143/200059 234,178.50 291,111.88 108682 931000
25/02/2562 BCD14 fu9.nN.2143/200059 40,952.00 332,063.88 108682 931000
25/02/2562 CWTRC 10354491 10,404.00 321,659.88 0603 571652
25/02/2562 CWTRC 10354493 1,425.00 320,234.88 0603 571652
C/F ganunTy 320,234.88

(useanuataiuraarundn)



) SLhMSNSVINE
4 KRUNGTHAI BANK tieytdurhnnssudasiuiu
Current Account

. W 2/2
— una.suIAsnge ne gulat, 1111 e wsglaus 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand ' ERVR CRURGRY]
= Branch
=g .
== : wWwantiyd 603-6-03021-5
=1 g5 Wususana medamadanin Account No.
=& MR eR1SWA9 aul 1af agvswed a1 wzie a.fiae Judt 28/02/2562
= suanuasiizla Date
=1 dnafiasan dnawu THB
=" A7 63000 Currency
= : 2013un 0.00
= Thailand .
[Loan] Limit
324,184
Sufrian/Qd 5NS ftadun ummaﬁvﬂn aauRu/dndu tAnANUID 2t 'a} v;vhsmm's
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit - Balance Branch Teller
B/F HamuAUN 320,234.88
25/02/2562 CWTRC 10354494 20,600.00 299,634.88 0603 571652
25/02/2562 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:66 ICAS INCL. 10354495 71,760.00 227,874.88 0700 90180
R1
26/02/2562 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL 43,595.00 184,279.88 0603 93999
26/02/2562 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL 13,957.00 170,322.88 0603 93999
26/02/2562 CWTRC - 10354490 157,570.00 12,752.88 0603 570104
26/02/2562 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:776 ICAS INCL 10354488 2,500.00 10,252.88 0700 90180
R1
26/02/2562 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:776 ICAS INCL 10354497 3,300.00 6,952.88 0700 90180
R1
27/02/2562 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL 5,265.25 1,687.63 108682 93999
28/02/2562 CWTRC 10354489 1,687.00 0.63 0603 571652
HOAAVIUER 0.63
FINFIANITOAULRY 15 18NS 889,126.75
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
smsearsdndy ' 25 T smnns 889,126.75
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) ) Baht
vimsanaBaniiy (Unclear Chg.) 0 518015 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

FraBinafiudy : sWasens CLCK / BCCK wnady iafisananisGenidu Taadlanmunanisdan
tiuua? e CL asuandsanmsaasignants CLCR

(Tusaaruaradurantuna)



JunsEnuganRuINsuIAIg
Ingrsealianin
Ruehnsuims nydlng $rin Tythavil bom - b - onexd - &
FotgIusnUszan Rudhnsuiaisnszuasefu satyIuentssnn eeceomcace
a Juil e guatius WA wevi

ganAMEaMNsIBIIINSUARant RuenUsEIANALY (GFMIS) EEE,exL.me
%in

uan

gonAdaBN N lULIWwanRUNINGUIAS (Bank statement) Eee,qcD.m6

UWU’f C = \
-4 s arF
(U9tuUNIUn  BSNW) (WILAINSAN 1z UAE)
af E73 o =4 o =y frd =
WINUNIUNTUYY Q’ TUBNITINGIABLNALANIN




suMsnsvlne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

tisydidurhnnssusas v
Current Account

. WHUT 1/1
— uua.suIAIA Ine gulan, 1111 darwselaus 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand &0 #1280
=, Branch
=1 .
=3 wadliy®  603-6-03195-5
=i g dwhnew mndowetiaain Account No.
=8 Mdu1INAL auy A agsWed a.10wnng a.fag urt 28/02/2562
= gruanuasiila Date
E: finaiasen anadu - THB
= 610 63000 Currency
= Thailand WU 0.00
[Loan] Limit
324,304
Sufvau/l EalilaRt] Aadun nuLRmdn aauRdu/dindu tanAILKAD bk v;vhﬂums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F tanuNIN 225,665.31
07/02/2562 BCD14 &u9.nn.a1%1/200059 115,440.00 341,105.31 108682 931000
07/02/2562 BCDFE &ud.nn.a141/200059 10.00 341,095.31 108682 931000
07/02/2562 BCD14 duv.nn.a141/200059 124,360.00 465,455.31 108682 931000
07/02/2562 BCDFE fuv.nn.aH/200059 10.00 465,445.31 108682 931000
11/02/2562 CDCH 61,490.00 526,935.31 0603 570104
11/02/2562 CDCH 8,146.00 535,081.31 0603 570104
26/02/2562 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 6,957.00 542,038.31 108682 931001
28/02/2562 CDCH 2,270.00 544,308.31 0603 571652
28/02/2562 CDCH 684.00 544,992.31 0603 571652
ganAnia 544,992,31
FINTIWAITOHIURY 2 518A1T 20.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
55Ny 7 518AS 319,347.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
vitnsamaGantfiu (Unclear Chg.) 0 SIAS 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

AaBinafudiy : sWaens CLCK / BCCK wnedy (dafisananisBantiy Taaiansunanisdan
Auuad e CL azuanssianmsmasiasiants CLCR

(TuseanudradunafIunan)
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suMsShsvIng

KRUNGTHAI BANK tieydidurhnnssusasiaiu
Current Account

. wHud 1/4
— una.suA1sngve qulan 1111 danwsslaue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand ‘ ERYR) faIn
= Branch
= .
4 Wiy 603-6-04026-1
=& g duhpmnsdasdvedomaianin Account No.
= “ . o . . o
=¢ IMeNFoRITHAL auu Laf agvsag o wme adfiae Tud 28/02/2562
=: gruanuasiiia Date
=: dnafiasnin _ gnadu THB
= a1n 63000 Currerlcy
 — = Thailand WUy 0.00
[Loan] Limit
324,584
Ju/au/i 578N13 anadun __ wnowmda B nauldu/dhndu __uanaauia s )gﬂ')s]gmsﬂv
e Tr=—PateT " "Code T CT T T 'Descriptions T ChequéNe. ~ 7" =7 withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F tacnen 716,015.50
01/02/2562 CWCH 10394480 11,496.00 704,519.50 0603 570104
01/02/2562 CWCH 10400449 3,600.00 700,919.50 0603 540027
01/02/2562 CWTRC 10400450 6,924.00 693,995.50 0603 580372
01/02/2562 CDCH " 14,900.00 708,895.50 0603 580372
01/02/2562 CWCH 10400447 » 13,000.00 695,895.50 0603 540027
02/02/2562 CWCH 10400452 4,060.00 691,835.50 1185 551308
04/02/2562 CWCH 10400451 15,000.00 676,835.50 0603 500135
05/02/2562 CWCH 10400454 3,500.00 673,335.50 0603 540027
05/02/2562 CDCH 29,030.00 702,365.50 0603 570104
06/02/2562 CWCH 10400453 18,800.00 683,565.50 -0603 580372
06/02/2562 CWCH 10400455 6,000.00 677,565.50 0603 582091
T TToeo2/as62 cwen T T Ti0d00456 . ser000 7 67189550 0603 570104
06/02/2562 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 ' 94,354.00 766,249.50 108682 931001
06/02/2562 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 133,320.00 899,569.50 108682 931001
06/02/2562 BCDi4 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 62,320.00 961,889.50 108682 931001
06/02/2562 CDCH 1,960.00 963,849.50 0603 500135
06/02/2562 CWTRC 10400457 17,820.00 946,029.50 0603 500135
07/02/2562 CWCH 10400460 57,600.00 888,429.50 0603 500135
07/02/2562 CWCH 10400459 9,400.00 879,029.50 1185 571165
07/02/2562 CDCH 4,800.00 883,829.50 0603 500135
07/02/2562 CWTRC 10400461 1,344.00 882,485.50 0603 500135
C/F aauntal 882,485.50

(TuseanuAadugaIunan)



suMSNsSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

tieyaidurnnssuasaiu
Current Account

(lusaaruataduranIunan)

- . weud 2/4
— un3.suIAsngene qlat 1111 dawsylau 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand #1an 12100
=2 Branch
=¢ Wity 603-6-04026-1
=& giu  Qduihsnsdarimedamafianin Account No.
g WaFuEIWaLW ouu kAggETad o0 wae a.fiae Yudt 28/02/2562
g gruanuasiila Date
g fnadiasmn gnat‘\‘)u THB
1A 63000 ”gen,cy 0.00
. WU .
Thailand e
[Loan] Limit
324,545
Su/idiau/{ L Rlifa Rt Araduiy wyUtamda naudu/ R uanAIL AN ERtih} tgvvhs'mms |
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller -
- “eE T T waenen 882,485.50
08/02/2562 CWTRC 10400462 180.00 882,305,50 0603 7245
08/02/2562 CWCH 10400465 7,120.00 875,185.50 0603 540027
08/02/2562 CDCH 36,080.00 911,265.50 0603 580372
08/02/2562 CWTRC 10400464 3,600.00 907,665.50 0603 580372
09/02/2562 CWCH 10400466 20,000.00 887,665.50 1185 11645
11/02/2562 CDCH 22,210.00 909,875.50 0603 570104
11/02/2562 CWTRC 10400468 4,768.00 905,107.50 0603 570104
12/02/2562 CWCH 10400469 5,028,00 900,079.50 0603 580372
12/02/2562 CDCH 9,850.00 909,929.50 0603 580372
12/02/2562 CWTRC 10400471 4,588.00 905,341.50 0603 580372
12/02/2562 CWCH 10400470 10,240.00 895,101.50 0603 500135
13/02/2562 CWTRC 10400472 4,588.00 890,513.50 0603 582091
“1302/3562  CbCH T 27,030.00 917,543.50 0603 582091
14/02/2562 CWCH 10400473 10,416.00 907,127.50 0603 580372
15/02/2562 CWTRC 10400476 3,560.00 903,567.50 0603 540027
15/02/2562 CWTRC 10400474 3,600.00 899,967.50 0603 540027
15/02/2562 CDCH 26,730.00 926,697.50 0603 540027
15/02/2562 CWCH 10400477 6,720.00 919,977.50 1185 560015
15/02/2562 CWCH 10400478 4,060.00 915,917.50 1185 560015
16/02/2562 CWCH 10400475 4,600,00 911,317.50 1185 540714
18/02/2562 CDCH 60,717.00 : 972,034.50 0603 500135
C/F uaaenly 972,034.50



sumsnsving

KRUNGTHAI BANK

tiegahdurdnnssugsuiu
Current Account

(Usaguaaduiaaunan)

. wHui 3/4
- una.suAsngs'tvne guor, 1111 derwseTaue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand &1 121870
= Branch
== .
= Wi 603-6-04026-1
=& ghu duhensAnsivedomateain Account No.
=k MNFUF IO auu W amedad 6.0 a.udias Fuil 28/02/2562
H shuavuasiile Date
g Fnadisemnn gﬂa‘?’“ THB
@1n 63000 ”;re’lcy 0.00
I . WU .
Thailand .
. [Loan] Limit
324,546
Sufieran/il SIS fitadun usenaumdn aaudn/dindy tannILtta g évh‘swms
Date Code Descriptions ~_Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit __ Balance ___ Branch  _Teller .-
B/F HAMLNN 972,034.50
20/02/2562 CDCH 49,140.00 1,021,174.50 0603 570104
20/02/2562 CWCH 10400479 3,000.00 1,018,174.50 1185 560015
21/02/2562 BCD14 E-PRO/108883 4,000.00 1,022,174.50 108682 931000
21/02/2562 CDCH 31,470.00 1,053,644.50 0603 552137
21/02/2562 CWTRC 10400480 12,680.00 1,040,964.50 0603 552137
22/02/2562 CWCH 10400482 10,000.00 1,030,964.50 0603 580372
22/02/2562 CWCH 10400481 16,376.00 1,014,588.50 0603 580372
22/02/2562 CWCH 10400484 48,360.00 966,228.50 0603 570104
22/02/2562 CWCH 10400483 28,400.00 937,828.50 0603 570104
22/02/2562 CDCH 67,400.00 1,005,228.50 1185 69911851
25/02/2562 CWTRC 10400488 7,240.00 997,988.50 0603 580372
25/02/2562 CWTRC 10400485 2,360.00 995,628.50 0603 580372
- 25/02/2562 - CDCH—— -~ —— e S T 3G 84000 T 7T U1,032,468.50 1185 571165 ~
26/02/2562 CWCH 10400489 11,200.00 1,021,268.50 0603 540027
26/02/2562 CWCH 10400493 7,380.00 1,013,888.50 0603 540027
26/02/2562 CWTRC 10400495 19,356.00 994,532.50 0603 570104
26/02/2562 CDCH 28,006.00 1,022,538.50 0603 570104
26/02/2562 CWCH 10400497 9,800.00 1,012,738.50 1185 540714
27/02/2562 CWCH 10400492 4,960.00 1,007,778.50 0603 500135
28/02/2562 CWTRC 10400503 12,070.00 995,708.50 0603 571652
28/02/2562 CWTRC 10400501 535,802.58 459,905.92 0603 571834
C/F vaaunty 459,905.92



suIMSsSNSsSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

tingtBuninnsusseiu
Current Account

. Wl 44
— wna.suIRsnTe e gulan 1111 dawseTaus 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand ERVR) #12AN
=, Branch
=3 o
= Wwaios 603-6-04026-1
=} g1 Buhpnsdasinmdsmaiaen Account No.
g IMEFBEIIWAL oun AG Aevedad 6.0 weine a.das Yudd 28/02/2562
=3 duavuasinla Date
—F gunafiasnn Emmau THB
= #1n 63000 ”f;e’lcy 0.00
= . WUy .
= Thailand -
[Loan] Limit
324,547
3ufidimu/fl $NI5 daduw wEHA VTR . aaudu/ednidy tlannIKda -tk »;vhﬂums
Date Code Descriptions - ithdrawal/Deposi = —Teéller —
B/F HAGHNU 459,905.92
28/02/2562 CWTRC 10400500 22,000.00 437,905.92 0603 571652
28/02/2562 CWTRC 10400499 22,000.00 415,905.92 0603 571652
28/02/2562 CDCH 27,810.00 443,715.92 0603 - 571652
28/02/2562 CWTRC 10400506 290,523.85 153,192.07 0603 571834
28/02/2562 CWTRC 10400498 1,500.00 151,692.07 0603 580372
HanAula 151,692.07
5 EATaAUEY 48 51815 1,332,290.43
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
s ansdn@u 20 kalifint] 767,967.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
vinsana3amfiu (Unclear Chg.) 0 58015 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

Fadnaudy : iEan1s CLCK / BCCK winady ilinfisanams@andy Taafiansunanisian
Auuad 1da CL asuanenansaasiamans CLCR

(luseduaraduraniundn)
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suymMsnsvinel

KRUNGTHAI BANK

tigdiiurdnnssuas iy

Current Account
|
. WHun 1/1
UNA.5UIRISAT N (aﬂtu.‘ 1111 e wszlaue 10110 Page of Pages
Thailand & CRYRIORT
- Branch
Wiy d 603-6-04401-1
g %y Quaampurln@sarluangisd meduwadaain Account No.
g IneduasWaZie aun WaFagnsiad a.wm a.fias ufl 28/02/2562
g duanuasiila Date
g dunafiasain anadu THB
410 63000 C“;re’lcy 0.00
Thailand owug '
[Loan] Limit
324,669
Su/viau/4 Ealilakt] dradun wmamda oauldu/dinidu HANAILURD # é\)hs-mms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HaOBANT 0.00
01/02/2562 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:776 ICAS INCL 10360869 12,079.00 -12,079.00 0700 90180
R1
01/02/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 12,079.00 0.00 0700 90180
01/02/2562 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:776 ICAS INCL 10360865 26,182.00 -26,182.00 0700 90180
R1
01/02/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 26,182.00 0.00 0700 90180
28/02/2562 CWTRC 10360872 15,050.00 -15,050.00 0603 571652
28/02/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 15,050.00 0.00 0603 571652
28/02/2562 CWTRC 10360874 11,400.00 -11,400,00 0603 571652
28/02/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 11,400.00 0.00 0603 571652
28/02/2562 CWTPC 10360873 1,500.00 -1,500.00 0603 571652
28/02/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 1,500.00 0.00 0603 571652
28/02/2562 CWTPC 10360875 1,200.00 -1,200.00 0603 571652
28/02/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 1,200.00 0.00 0603 571652
HAAA URA 0.00
50518050 URY 6 Ealint 67,411.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
SmanIsendu - 6 518075 67,411.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
iiasanazantiu (Unclear Chq.) 0 518079 0.00
item(s) Baht

Total of unclear cheque Transactions

FaBunefiudy ; sWanams CLCK / BCCK wneiéivg iinfisananisdaniiy Teadiannunanisdan
tHiuuad v CL asuaasnanmsaasigsianis CLCR

(TusagdruaraduIaaIunan)




